RAMCHANDI COLLEGE SARAIPALI
DIST-MAHASAMUND (C.G.) YEAR -2023-24
FEEDBACK FROM STUDENT

Perticular Ques.| Very | cood| Normal | Poor
No. | Good
1-How useful is your course career wise? a-1| 147 96 - 0
o N o\ -
HRIR P gl F SAUHT HIY fa-T START 8 2
2-How is the arrangement of books in the library according to the syllabus? a-2| 137 92 34 5
Q “\e -
RABITT H UIGAHH & SR D! ] AR Bl g ?
3-How is the arrangement of drinking water in the college? as | 131 | 11 - 1
Hics J U & U ) HaRAT BT | ?
4-How is the environment of the college frgm the teaching point of view ? aa | 124 | 100 20 5
ﬁT&‘I’Wﬁ%@@ HelldIdg bl dIdIdRUT b Y] % ?
5-How is the discipline in the college ?®Iciol H SR BT 5 ? Qs | 119 | 17| 27 2
6-How is the co-operative attitude of the professors and staff towards you in the a6 | 158 29 16 5
A4 J . Y o -
college?Tal H TNHIR 3R HHATRG! BT 3T Ufd JINTIHS 90T haATg ?
7-How is the sports competition / cultural program organized in the college?
o iaY . o
ARIdaad § Wadhe Ul / SiRaiad HRGH B e (b UeR fbarsarg | a-7| 166 | 83 | 14 | 2
?
8-Level of Education in the College ?HSIE%IIQM H uc;,ré D[R ? Q-8 | 160 90 13 2
9-Teacher encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities ? as !l 141 95 57 3
e/ siue! sifaiad Tiafaftdl & ymT o= & e diafed dRd & 2
10-Your opinion on the overall facilities in the college?furniture, electricity, black board ,
VaN g o
Practical Lab etc. lciol H THY ﬁﬁ%ﬂ\’fh TR 3UD! I ? Q-10| 128 | 107 | 27 3
1431 | 980 222 19
TOTAL (%) % 143.1 | 98 22.2 1.9
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IQAC ANALYSIS OF STUDENT'S FEEDBACK ON - 143% are Very Good , 98% student are good , 22.2% are normal and 1.9% are none .



